UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, December 22, 2025

TrSeitzer 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: ROBERT W. SEITZER

11:00 AM
25-14346-djb

11:10 AM
25-11891-amc

11:20 AM
25-13224-amc

11:30 AM
25-13943-amc

11:40 AM
23-13237-pmm

11:50 AM
25-14271-pmm

12:00 PM
25-14304-djb
12:10 PM
25-14305-amc
12:20 PM
25-14331-pmm
12:30 PM
25-14356-pmm

12:40 PM
25-14410-djb
12:50 PM
25-14365-pmm

01:00 PM
25-14366-amc

01:10 PM
25-14377-pmm

01:20 PM
25-14392-djb
01:30 PM
25-14394-djb

01:40 PM
25-14579-pmm

Debra Ann Thurman (Debtor)

Bennie R. Pettway (Debtor)

Nicholette Pech (Debtor)

FlyCar, Inc. (Debtor)

Tri-State Paper, Inc. (Debtor)

Alina Mae Crimmins (Debtor)

Steven Derrel Goodwin (Debtor)

Mark Allan Oscar (Debtor)

Charlotte Vanessa Madison (Debtor)

Mary Ann Woods (Debtor)

Christopher D Worley, Jr. (Debtor)

Michael J Collins (Debtor)

William Harry Cellini (Debtor)

Derek Lee Sweitzer and Stephanie Elizabeth
Sweitzer (Debtor)

Opal Collins (Debtor)

Nuria Castro (Debtor)

Adama Sylla (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

WORTMAN

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

PROSE:

PROSE:

TIMOTHY P. WALSH

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

ALLEN B. DUBROFF

DOUGLAS STUART

ANTHONY A. FRIGO

ANTHONY A. FRIGO

ROBERT NAM SU KIM

DAVID W. TIDD

KEITH D. SKLAR

BRAD J. SADEK

STEVEN B. MIROW

DAVID W. TIDD

STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE

CHRISTOPHER NUNEVILLER

PAUL H. YOUNG

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

10/28/2025

05/13/2025

08/14/2025

09/29/2025

10/27/2023

10/22/2025

10/24/2025

10/24/2025

10/27/2025

10/28/2025

10/30/2025

10/29/2025

10/29/2025

10/29/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

11/11/2025



01:50 PM
25-14405-amc

02:00 PM
25-14576-amc

02:10 PM
25-14408-pmm

02:20 PM
25-14412-djb
02:30 PM
25-14411-djb
02:40 PM
25-14413-amc

02:50 PM
25-14561-djb

Mayra Janice Colon (Debtor)

Elise Pegram (Debtor)

Keeanu Dawayne Graham (Debtor)

Tijuana Tara Bevins (nee Miller) (Debtor)

Selina Kay Nguyen (Debtor)

Stefon Michael Watson (Debtor)

Jeanine M DePhillipo (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

CHRISTOPHER NUNEVILLER

VAUGHN A. BOOKER

CHRISTOPHER NUNEVILLER

CHRISTOPHER NUNEVILLER

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

CHRISTOPHER NUNEVILLER

DAVID H. LANG

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

10/30/2025

11/10/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

11/10/2025
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