## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

## 341 Meeting Schedule

Monday, December 22, 2025

## TrSeitzer 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: ROBERT W. SEITZER

11:00 AM 25-14346-djb	Debra Ann Thurman (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 10/28/2025
11:10 AM 25-11891-amc	Bennie R. Pettway (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 05/13/2025
11:20 AM 25-13224-amc	Nicholette Pech (Debtor)	Represented By: TIMOTHY P. WALSH	Date Filed: 08/14/2025
11:30 AM 25-13943-amc	FlyCar, Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 09/29/2025
<u>11:40 AM</u> 23-13237-pmm	Tri-State Paper, Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: ALLEN B. DUBROFF	Date Filed: 10/27/2023
11:50 AM 25-14271-pmm	Alina Mae Crimmins (Debtor)	Represented By: DOUGLAS STUART WORTMAN	Date Filed: 10/22/2025
<b>12:00 PM</b> 25-14304-djb	Steven Derrel Goodwin (Debtor)	Represented By: ANTHONY A. FRIGO	Date Filed: 10/24/2025
12:10 PM 25-14305-amc	Mark Allan Oscar (Debtor)	Represented By: ANTHONY A. FRIGO	Date Filed: 10/24/2025
12:20 PM 25-14331-pmm	Charlotte Vanessa Madison (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT NAM SU KIM	Date Filed: 10/27/2025
12:30 PM 25-14356-pmm	Mary Ann Woods (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 10/28/2025
<b>12:40 PM</b> 25-14410-djb	Christopher D Worley, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: KEITH D. SKLAR	Date Filed: 10/30/2025
12:50 PM 25-14365-pmm	Michael J Collins (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/29/2025
<b>01:00 PM</b> 25-14366-amc	William Harry Cellini (Debtor)	Represented By: STEVEN B. MIROW	Date Filed: 10/29/2025
<u>01:10 PM</u> 25-14377-pmm	Derek Lee Sweitzer and Stephanie Elizabeth Sweitzer (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 10/29/2025
<b>01:20 PM</b> 25-14392-djb	Opal Collins (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 10/30/2025
<b>01:30 PM</b> 25-14394-djb	Nuria Castro (Debtor)	Represented By: CHRISTOPHER NUNEVILLER	Date Filed: 10/30/2025
01:40 PM 25-14579-pmm	Adama Sylla (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 11/11/2025

<u>01:50 PM</u>			
25-14405-amc	Mayra Janice Colon (Debtor)	Represented By: CHRISTOPHER NUNEVILLER	Date Filed: 10/30/2025
02:00 PM			
25-14576-amc	Elise Pegram (Debtor)	Represented By: VAUGHN A. BOOKER	Date Filed: 11/10/2025
<u>02:10 PM</u>			
25-14408-pmm	Keeanu Dawayne Graham (Debtor)	Represented By: CHRISTOPHER NUNEVILLER	Date Filed: 10/30/2025
<u>02:20 PM</u>			
25-14412-djb	Tijuana Tara Bevins (nee Miller) (Debtor)	Represented By: CHRISTOPHER NUNEVILLER	Date Filed: 10/30/2025
<u>02:30 PM</u>			
25-14411-djb	Selina Kay Nguyen (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 10/30/2025
<u>02:40 PM</u>			
25-14413-amc	Stefon Michael Watson (Debtor)	Represented By: CHRISTOPHER NUNEVILLER	Date Filed: 10/30/2025
<u>02:50 PM</u>			
25-14561-djb	Jeanine M DePhillipo (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID H. LANG	Date Filed: 11/10/2025